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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

IL
Edward Armbrust
armbrust@uiuc.edu
Insect pest biology and management, biological control
 
George Kapusta
gkapusta@siu.edu 
Weed biology and management
 
Bryan Young
bgyoung@siu.edu
Weed biology and management
 
Edmond Zaborski
zaborski@mail.inhs.uiuc.edu
Soil invertebrate ecology, community ecology

IN
Jeffrey Volenec
jvolenec@dept.agry.purdue.edu 
Plant stress physiology and molecular biology

KY
Bobby Pass
bpass@ca.uky.edu
Insect pest biology and management
 
Garry Lacefield
glacefie@ca.uky.edu
Extension agronomy, forage crop production
 
Paul Vincelli
pvincell@ca.uky.edu
Plant pathogen biology and management, Sclerotinia screening
 
William Witt
wwitt@ca.uky.edu
Weed biology and management

MD
William Lamp
wl1@umail.umd.edu
Insect pest biology and management, injury physiology
 
Betty Marose
bm7@umail.umd.edu
Weed biology and management, extension IPM

MI
Richard Leep
leep@msue.msu.edu
Forage crop production

MN
William Hutchison
whutchison@mes.umn.edu
Insect pest biology and management, biological control, extension
 
Edward Radcliffe
radcl001@maroon.tc.umn.edu 
Insect pest biology and management
 
Craig Sheaffer
sheaf001@tc.umn.edu 
Forage crop production

MO
Wayne Bailey
agbailey@muccmail.missouri.edu
Insect pest biology and management, decision-making, extension
 
Elaine Backus
agbackus@muccmail.missouri.edu
Insect feeding behavior, host plant resistance
 
Kevin Moore
ssmoore@muccmail.missouri.edu
Economic analysis, risk assessment, economic extension
 
C. Jerry Nelson
nelsoncj@missouri.edu
Forage crop biology and management, plant demography

NE
Bruce Anderson
bandersn@unlvm.unl.edu
Forage production, interaction of grazing and cultural practices
 
Leon Higley
lhigley@unlinfo.unl.edu
Insect pest biology and management, ecophysiology

NY
Gary Bergstrom
gcb3@cornell.edu
Plant pathogen biology and management
 
Elson Shields
elson_shields@cornell.edu
Insect pest biology and management, soil ecology

OH
Ronald Hammond
hammond.5@osu.edu 
Insect pest biology and management
 
Lanny Rhodes
rhodes.2@osu.edu
Plant pathogen biology and management, extension
 
Mark Sulc
sulc.2@osu.edu
Forage production, extension agronomy
 
Hal Willson
willson.1@osu.edu
Insect pest biology and management, extension entomology

OK
Richard Berberet
pestalf@okway.okstate.edu
Insect biology and management, decision-making, insect-weed interactions
 
J.F. Stritzke
jmfs@soilwater.agr.okstate.edu
Weed biology and management, decision-making, weed-insect interactions
 
John Caddel
jlc@soilwater.agr.okstate.edu
Forage production, extension agronomy

PA
Arthur Hower
aah@psu.edu
Insect pest biology and management, soil ecology

SD
Kevin Kephart
kkephart@abs.sdstate.edu
Forage production and ecology
 
Vance Owens
owensv@www.ces.sdstate.edu
Forage production

VA
Roger Youngman
youngman@vt.edu
Insect pest biology and management, biological control

VT
Sidney Bosworth
sid.bosworth@uvm.edu
Forage production
 
Alan Gotlieb
alan.gotlieb@uvm.edu
Plant pathogen biology and management

WI
David Hogg
hogg@entomology.wisc.edu 
Insect pest biology and management, biological control
 
Mark McCaslin
mccaslin@centuryinter.net
Host plant resistance, variety development
 
Craig Grau
cg6@plantpath.wisc.edu
Plant pathogen biology and management
 
Dan Undersander
djunders@facstaff.wisc.edu
Forage production and management, extension agronomy
 
Jerry Doll
jddoll@facstaff.wisc.edu
Weed biology and management

WY
Fred Gray
fagray@uwyo.edu
Nematode and plant pathogen biology and management

USDA
Thomas Elden
telden@asrr.arsusda.gov
Insect pest biology, host plant resistance
 
Dennis Kopp
dkopp@reeusda.gov
USDA liaison
